
2023-2024 SCHSRA Jr High School All Around Cowgirl
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lCOWGIRL ALL AROUND
 (by rodeo)

1 Ally Farr 28 35 30 33 20 26 14 42 228
2 Teally Rein Gray 31 18 25 37 18 34 31 7 201
3 Olivia Jackson 26 13 22 19 31 13 37 34 195
4 Rayleigh Wallace 21 28 27 10 25 21 20 21 173
5 Sophia Stoudenmire 15 25 16 11 23 19 19 25 153
6 Abby Rae Stockman 9 2 18 18 15 17 20 25 124
7 Lainey Hucks 12 28 24 9 5 17 9 17 121
8 Baylee Boyd 18 4 18 20 18 17 12 11 118
9 EmmaKate Lindley 22 28 7 1 11 15 7 3 94

10 Cameryn Holder 15 12 10 14 5 9 11 5 81
11 Peyton Nelms 0 0 0 6 9 17 0 25 57
12 Shannan Dickey 0 8 5 2 6 5 8 18 52
13 Collins Gambrell 9 13 4 0 4 3 6 8 47
14 Lydia Hannah 2 6 10 6 7 0 8 0 39
15 Brooklyn Gordon 1 0 2 12 6 4 4 0 29
16 Stella Kate Joyner 0 3 8 0 3 6 3 5 28
17 Kirra Anderson 2 0 0 12 0 0 1 8 23
18 Eden Costin 0 0 0 0 8 0 12 0 20
19 Lauren Dickey 4 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 12
19 Logan Tessner 6 1 2 0 0 0 3 0 12
21 Ava Senchantixay 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
22 Hannah Speight 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
22 Sadie Kellis 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 3 7
24 Austyn Epps 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 5
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25 Kaylee Barnes 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 2
26 Isabella Reeder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Kimber Vicars 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Kylie McCarter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Lilly Richardson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 Reagan Lee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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COWGIRL ALL AROUND
 (by event)

1 Ally Farr 19 39 62 56 52 228
2 Teally Rein Gray 37 29 33 46 56 201
3 Olivia Jackson 32 64 25 13 61 195
4 Rayleigh Wallace 38 38 32 47 18 173
5 Sophia Stoudenmire 18 44 38 53 153
6 Abby Rae Stockman 16 37 6 14 51 124
7 Lainey Hucks 19 25 17 25 9 26 121
8 Baylee Boyd 67 51 118
9 EmmaKate Lindley 8 25 28 33 94

10 Cameryn Holder 13 43 24 1 81
11 Peyton Nelms 0 15 11 17 14 57
12 Shannan Dickey 16 4 23 9 52
13 Collins Gambrell 0 9 38 47
14 Lydia Hannah 32 7 39
15 Brooklyn Gordon 11 18 29
16 Stella Kate Joyner 8 8 12 28
17 Kirra Anderson 9 4 10 23
18 Eden Costin 0 18 0 0 2 20
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19 Lauren Dickey 8 0 0 4 12
19 Logan Tessner 3 9 12
21 Ava Senchantixay 10 10
22 Hannah Speight 3 4 7
22 Sadie Kellis 0 0 5 2 0 7
24 Austyn Epps 4 1 0 5
25 Kaylee Barnes 1 1 0 0 2
26 Isabella Reeder 0 0 0
26 Kimber Vicars 0 0
26 Kylie McCarter 0 0 0 0
26 Lilly Richardson 0 0 0
26 Reagan Lee 0 0 0
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